Academic Calendar- Returning B.Tech. Students of 2020-21 Sem-VI

Winter 2022-23 (IIITV-ICD, Diu Campus)

Sr. No. Event Date(s) Day(s)
1 Commencement of Classes 4 January, 2023 Wednesday
2  Registration of returning students 5 January, 2023 Thursday
3 Commencement of Lab 9 January, 2023 Monday
4 Mid-Semester Examination ﬁafsr?,r;g% 2023 -3 Monday-Friday
5 Semester Break 6 - 10 March, 2023 Monday-Friday
6 Course Feedback 17- 21 April, 2023 Monday-Friday
7  Lab Evaluation 24 - 28 April, 2023 Monday-Friday
8 End-Semester Examination 1- 4, 6 May, 2023 g/la ?S;:ida;gThursday ’
9  Student Vacation 7 May 2023 - 18 July, 2023
10 ’I&isétdlie)r?]tiecosfeizgrr?lsmon of Grades to 15 May, 2023 Monday
11 Result Coordination Committee Meeting 22 May, 2023 Monday
12 Announcement of Results June, 2023

Autumn 2023-24 (Registration and

13 Commencement of Classes for Returning 19 July, 2023 Wednesday

Students)

* 13 March, 2023 (Monday) will be treated as Thursday.

The Academic Calendar can be modified with the approval of Competent Authority. Any such
changes will be announced to the batch.




